
D4ft-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 18, 1998

Land for sale in East Coca-
lico Township, 32 acres.
717-336-6985
Land wanted; 30A mini-
mum. Fertile farm land plus
woodloL Prefer Lancaster,
Berks, York, Lebanon,
Adams Counties. Not for
development. Prefer to
lease back to farmer. Made
build 1-house eventually.
Call Mike 610-664-3014
MERCER COUNTY- 120
Acres Dairy Farm W/4BR, 2
Story House. Call County
Junction Real Estate. 229
S. Erie St. Mercer, PA
800-266-2710.
MERCER COUNTY- 120
Acres Dairy Farm w/4BR, 2
Story House. $195,000.
Call County Junction Real
Estate. 229 S. Erie St. Mer-
cer. PA 800-266-2710.
Mountain Ground, 6 Acres,
Mifflin County. Decatur
Township. 1 Hour N.W. of
Harrisburg. $22,000. Call
after SPM. 717-436-9594.

FARM LAND
*

Central Juniata Co.
106 Ac, 80 Ac, tillable, rest wooded or
Pasture, 1/2 mile road frontage, 2-
storq house, old Stanchion barn &

outbuildings - buildings & house in
marginal repair - $285,000. FIRM
Call 1-(800) 0r(717)

Ask tor J.A.
|

OUTDOORSMAN'S PA-
RADISE; Beautiful IV4
story ranch, full basement,
attatched garage, car-port,
hard wood floors, septic,
spring water on 80 acres.
Prime sm/lg game hunting,
trout/nursery facility. Small
apple orchard. $135,000.
717-537-6028.
Perry County near Ickes-
burg, wooded building lots,
5-34 acres, road frontage,
no mobiles or double
wides. Starting at $32,000
717-438-3115.
Ranch home, 3BR, full
bath, eat-in kitchen, large
LR, full basement, 1/2
acre, near St Game lands,
good hunting, fishing, near
village of Nossville, PA.
717-349-2303
Real estate career oppor-
tunity. Can work from
home with an 800 number
provided. Earn up to 80%
ofcommission. Must be ex-
perienced, licensed real
estate person. Call Skip
Tracy. Tracy Real Estate,
717/465-2222.
RRB, Danville, PA 1-floor
full of gracious living,
bright, light, spacious.
Brick 3BR, IV4 bath ranch
w/finished lower level,
above ground pool, all on
19A w/2 outbuildings.

$185,000. Contact; Janet
Hummer 717-275-8440
SUGAR VALLEY: Clinton
Co Amish 48 cow dairy
farm, 10x40, 12x50 silos,
heifer barn, wood working
shop, 6BR house.
CLINTON CO- 140 A dairy
farm, 40x120 tie stall barn,
16x60 silo, 53x105 Morton

building, 3BR house.
KEN GREIDER, Realtor
717-872-9002
TIOGA & BRADFORD
COUNTIES #731... Great
Hobby Farm, 129+ Ac.
(croplands/pasture/
woods), large 6BR farm-
house, several outbuild-
ings, small stream,
$119,900. #740... Invest-
ment Opportunity! 2 sepa-
rate buildings containing a
total of 7 rental units, some
remodeling complete,
good location within walk-
ing distance to downtown,
$95,500. #745... Breath-
taking Views, 45+- Ac.
open/wooded, perk com-
plete, NG/electric avail-
able excellent location just
beyond boro limits!
$90,000. #795.. Dead-end
Twp. Road Location, 3BR,
11/,I1 /, bath home, 39+- Ac.. 3
small storage sheds,
pleasant views, $119,000.
For details on otherproper-
ties contact ENDLESS
MOUNTAIN REAL ES-
TATE COMPANY
717-659-5684

UPPER DAUPHIN
COUNTY . Fertile Lykens
Valley Hoy Road, 85A,
$220,000. JCT REALTY.
129 Market ST., Millers-

burg, PA. 717-692-2206

WANTED TO LEASE/
PURCHASE larm York.
Lancaster, Harrisburg
area. Must have minimum
of 20 acres flat land.
717-741-0568

CENTRAL VIRGINIA: Farms and land
available from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly
communities, agricultural economy, free
catalog.

State Wide Realty Co.
Farmville, Virginia
804-392-6163

Farms & Rural Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes, Free Catalog

POTTER COUNTY, PA
FIRST TIME ADVERTISED - 5.3 wooded
acres with secluded maintained road frontage
and standard in-ground perc test, $16,900,
Owner financing to qualified buyer, $2,600
down, 9 5% APR, 10 yrs, only $185.04/month.
Surveyed #ZB-13.
RELAX on this 3.11 wooded acres. Only $9,900
for the level parcel with electric, survey and
approved septic test Near Germania #WH-19

RED LODGE REAL ESTATE
1-800-342-5025

Steuben County, New York
Organic 70 acre 4 BR homestead,
southern exposure, fruit trees, grape
vines, berry bushes, and vegetable
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